VDL Overgangsnippel PVC-U
32 mm x 1" limmuffe x
udvendig gevind 10bar gra
type ekstruderet (0110405)

V=L Vande Lande
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Tilslutning

Tryk

Storrelse

gra

ekstruderet

PVC-U

limmuffe x udvendig gevind
10 bar

32mmx 1"

DIMENSIONER

Form

L

@Di-1

@Do-2

F-2

P-1

handformet

46 mm

32 mm

-III

15 mm

22 mm
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